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Table 3.54

Students reporting victimization experiences at school

By grade level of respondent, 1995-96%

Question: "While at school have you. . .?"

6 or
One 2t05 more
Never time times times
Been threatened with a gun, knife
or club by a student? 88.6% 6.4% 2.9% 2.1%
Grades 6 to 8 88.7 6.6 2.8 2.0
Grades 9to 12 88.6 6.3 2.9 2.2
12th grade 90.7 5.0 2.4 1.9
Had a student threaten to hit, slap
or kick you? 60.0 18.0 13.1 9.0
Grades 6t0 8 54.0 20.3 14.7 11.0
Grades 9 to 12 64.9 16.0 11.7 7.3
12th grade 74.0 12.2 9.0 4.8
Been afraid a student may hurt
you? 745 15.3 6.3 4.0
Grades 6 to 8 70.2 17.4 7.4 5.0
Grades 9to 12 78.0 135 5.4 31
12th grade 845 9.6 3.8 2.2
Been hurt by a student using a
gun, knife or club? 96.7 1.7 0.7 0.9
Grades 6t0 8 96.7 1.8 0.7 0.8
Grades 9 to 12 96.7 1.7 0.7 1.0
12th grade 97.2 1.2 0.5 1.0
Been hurt by a student who hit,
slapped or kicked you? 82.1 10.3 4.6 3.0
Grades 6 to 8 75.9 13.7 6.4 3.9
Grades 9to 12 87.3 75 3.0 21
12th grade 91.9 4.9 1.7 1.6

Note: See Note, table 3.52.
2percents may not add to 100 because of rounding.
Source: PRIDE, Inc., "1995-96 National Summary, Grades 6 through 12," Atlanta, GA:

PRIDE, Inc., 1996. (Mimeographed.) Pp. 62, 63. Table adapted by SOURCEBOOK staff.
Reprinted by permission.



